
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 666 546 50 70

2 West London 663 533 70 60

3 Newham 458 398 60 0

4= Central London 0 0 0 0

4= Kent London 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 76 Dominique Elcock Newham 144 48 46 50
2= 85 Garfield Francis South London 142 44 50 48
2= 86 Ismail Abdat Karim South London 142 50 44 48
4 90 Cameron Russell West London 138 50 48 40
5 91 D'Shaune McWayne West London 136 46 46 44
6 84 Jordan Stokes South London 134 48 44 42
7 75 Dialan Onwu Newham 132 42 48 42
8 89 Sam Fraser West London 130 46 38 46
9 93 Louis Southwell West London 129 44 41 44

10 87 Reiss Ormonde South London 128 40 50 38
11 83 Kyle Cranston South London 126 40 36 50
12 77 Leron Hunte-St Rose Newham 122 38 38 46
13 82 Charles Leckwood South London 118 42 40 36
14 92 Manraj Ranu West London 117 36 42 39
15 94 Tashan Daniel West London 114 34 41 39
16 95 Kit Gillman West London 0



Team Results Newham (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 666 546 50 70

2 West London 663 533 70 60

3 Newham 458 398 60 0

4= Central London 0 0 0 0

4= Kent London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Dialan Onwu 2LR 21.4 21.4 5 42
75 Dialan Onwu S 9.32 0.00 8.27 9.32 2 48
75 Dialan Onwu SLJ 1.95 2.04 1.94 2.04 5 42
76 Dominique Elcock 2LR 20.7 20.7 2 48
76 Dominique Elcock SB 72 72 3 46
76 Dominique Elcock STJ 7.96 7.67 7.63 7.96 1 50
77 Leron Hunte-St Rose 2LR 22.6 22.6 7 38
77 Leron Hunte-St Rose SB 64 64 7 38
77 Leron Hunte-St Rose SLJ 2.00 2.14 2.32 2.32 3 46



Team Results South London (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 666 546 50 70

2 West London 663 533 70 60

3 Newham 458 398 60 0

4= Central London 0 0 0 0

4= Kent London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Charles Leckwood 4LR 49.6 49.6 5 42
82 Charles Leckwood S 8.41 8.74 8.33 8.74 6 40
82 Charles Leckwood SLJ 1.84 1.80 1.78 1.84 8 36
83 Kyle Cranston 2LR 21.8 21.8 6 40
83 Kyle Cranston SB 63 63 8 36
83 Kyle Cranston SLJ 2.52 2.52 2.54 2.54 1 50
84 Jordan Stokes 4LR 45.8 45.8 2 48
84 Jordan Stokes SB 70 70 4 44
84 Jordan Stokes STJ 6.63 0.00 6.85 6.85 5 42
85 Garfield Francis 2LR 21.3 21.3 4 44
85 Garfield Francis S 8.20 9.70 10.20 10.20 1 50
85 Garfield Francis STJ 7.85 7.85 0.00 7.85 2 48
86 Ismail Abdat Karim 2LR 20.1 20.1 1 50
86 Ismail Abdat Karim S 8.87 8.87 8.60 8.87 4 44
86 Ismail Abdat Karim SLJ 2.30 2.38 2.24 2.38 2 48
87 Reiss Ormonde 4LR 50.3 50.3 6 40
87 Reiss Ormonde SB 81 81 1 50
87 Reiss Ormonde STJ 0.00 6.54 0.00 6.54 7 38



Team Results West London (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 South London 666 546 50 70

2 West London 663 533 70 60

3 Newham 458 398 60 0

4= Central London 0 0 0 0

4= Kent London 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Sam Fraser 2LR 20.8 20.8 3 46
89 Sam Fraser S 8.51 7.76 7.40 8.51 7 38
89 Sam Fraser STJ 7.48 7.54 7.44 7.54 3 46
90 Cameron Russell 4LR 44.9 44.9 1 50
90 Cameron Russell SB 80 80 2 48
90 Cameron Russell STJ 6.38 6.55 6.70 6.70 6 40
91 D'Shaune McWayne 4LR 46.0 46.0 3 46
91 D'Shaune McWayne S 8.53 8.85 9.23 9.23 3 46
91 D'Shaune McWayne SLJ 2.08 2.25 2.24 2.25 4 44
92 Manraj Ranu 2LR 22.9 22.9 8 36
92 Manraj Ranu S 7.43 7.10 8.80 8.80 5 42
92 Manraj Ranu SLJ 0.00 1.92 2.00 2.00 6= 39
93 Louis Southwell 4LR 47.9 47.9 4 44
93 Louis Southwell SB 68 68 5= 41
93 Louis Southwell STJ 6.87 6.44 6.56 6.87 4 44
94 Tashan Daniel 2LR 23.3 23.3 9 34
94 Tashan Daniel SB 68 68 5= 41
94 Tashan Daniel SLJ 1.98 2.00 1.92 2.00 6= 39
95 Kit Gillman SLJ 2.08 2.15 2.12 2.15



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 86 Ismail Abdat Karim 20.1 50
2 Newham yellow 76 Dominique Elcock 20.7 48
3 West London purple 89 Sam Fraser 20.8 46
4 South London green 85 Garfield Francis 21.3 44
5 Newham yellow 75 Dialan Onwu 21.4 42
6 South London green 83 Kyle Cranston 21.8 40
7 Newham yellow 77 Leron Hunte-St Rose 22.6 38
8 West London purple 92 Manraj Ranu 22.9 36
9 West London purple 94 Tashan Daniel 23.3 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West London purple 90 Cameron Russell 44.9 50
2 South London green 84 Jordan Stokes 45.8 48
3 West London purple 91 D'Shaune McWayne 46.0 46
4 West London purple 93 Louis Southwell 47.9 44
5 South London green 82 Charles Leckwood 49.6 42
6 South London green 87 Reiss Ormonde 50.3 40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 West London purple 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 70.0
2 03 Newham yellow 1:34.4 0.0 1:34.4 60.0
3 04 South London green 1:39.4 0.0 1:39.4 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 South London green 1:23.7 0.0 1:23.7 70.0
2 05 West London purple 1:30.3 0.0 1:30.3 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 85 Garfield Francis 10.20 50
2 Newham yellow 75 Dialan Onwu 9.32 48
3 West London purple 91 D'Shaune McWayne 9.23 46
4 South London green 86 Ismail Abdat Karim 8.87 44
5 West London purple 92 Manraj Ranu 8.80 42
6 South London green 82 Charles Leckwood 8.74 40
7 West London purple 89 Sam Fraser 8.51 38



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 South London green 87 Reiss Ormonde 81 50
2 West London purple 90 Cameron Russell 80 48
3 Newham yellow 76 Dominique Elcock 72 46
4 South London green 84 Jordan Stokes 70 44

5= West London purple 93 Louis Southwell 68 41
5= West London purple 94 Tashan Daniel 68 41
7 Newham yellow 77 Leron Hunte-St Rose 64 38
8 South London green 83 Kyle Cranston 63 36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 83 Kyle Cranston 2.54 50
2 South London green 86 Ismail Abdat Karim 2.38 48
3 Newham yellow 77 Leron Hunte-St Rose 2.32 46
4 West London purple 91 D'Shaune McWayne 2.25 44
5 Newham yellow 75 Dialan Onwu 2.04 42

6= West London purple 92 Manraj Ranu 2.00 39
6= West London purple 94 Tashan Daniel 2.00 39
8 South London green 82 Charles Leckwood 1.84 36

West London purple 95 Kit Gillman 2.15 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 15 Boys Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Newham yellow 76 Dominique Elcock 7.96 50
2 South London green 85 Garfield Francis 7.85 48
3 West London purple 89 Sam Fraser 7.54 46
4 West London purple 93 Louis Southwell 6.87 44
5 South London green 84 Jordan Stokes 6.85 42
6 West London purple 90 Cameron Russell 6.70 40
7 South London green 87 Reiss Ormonde 6.54 38
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